## F1700003933

(F	Requestor's Name)
A)	(ddress)
(A	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
(E	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

000302867510

08/24/17--01014--022 \*\*78.75

17/17

# FILED 17 AUG 30 AN ID 27 SECREIVEY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

·~ / A -



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 25, 2017

JEFFREY J. ELLERTON 108 FAIRGROUNDS DRIVE MANLIUS, NY 13104 US

SUBJECT: AIRPORT LIGHTING CO OF NY INC. Ref. Number: W17000070126

We have received your document for AIRPORT LIGHTING CO OF NY INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 254-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 517A00017568

www.sunbiz.org

 $\mathbf{D}_{\mathbf{n}}^{(1)} = \mathbf{c} \cdot \mathbf{c} \cdot \mathbf{c} + \mathbf{c} \cdot \mathbf{c} + \mathbf{D} \cdot \mathbf{D} \cdot \mathbf{D} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{C} \cdot \mathbf$ 

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Airport Lighting Company of NY Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Anthorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeff Ellerton

Name of Person

Airport Lighting Company of NY Inc.

Lirm Company

108 Fairgrounds Drive

Address

Malius, NY 143104

City State and Zip code.

Jeff@airportlightingcompany.com

1.-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeff Ellerton	 .at ( 315	682-6460
Name of Person	 Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Fallahussee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Enclosed is a check for the tobewing encount:

□ \$70,00 Filing Lee

ST8 T5 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **T** \$78.75 Filing Lee & Certified Copy ■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

. . ...

THEOCIVES 2017 AUG 30 AM LI:

LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### TN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607 1563-13 ORIO USTATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED 10. REGISTER & FOREIGN CORPORATION TO - RANS OF RUSINTINS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### Arport Lighting Company of NY inc.

(c) set sume of corporations must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY " "CORPORATION," (c) Cost, "Corp. "Inc., Cold of Complete

2. New York	ξ.	$3_1 = (6-1527358)$ (11.1 number, it applicable) (11.1 number, it applicable)		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is best or ited).			
6 24 97				
Date	Date of incorporation) (Date of duration, if other		n perpetual)	
6				
		er (sonda, a prior to registration) (5–2, 1–8,, to determine penety headity)		
~_ 108 Fairgrounds	Drive Manius NY 1101		<u>-</u>	
	though	ipal office address)	SECR.	
	Current mult	ing address, it differents	AUG 30 ETARY I HASSEE	
8. Name and stree	et address of Horida registered agents (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Name:	Registered Agents in		RIDA	
Office Address:	0030 N. Rocky Point Dr. S. E. 15 W.		7	
	<sup>1</sup> ampa	. Florida 33nta		
	(City)	(Zip code)		

#### 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to sceept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



If -Mt effed is a certificate of existence d = number of the transmore than  $\frac{30}{2}$  days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary  $\frac{30}{2}$  is the original having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

· ·

11. Names and business addresses of officers and or directors:

#### A. DIRECTORS

Chairman.
Address:
Vice Chairman.
Addiress:
Director:
Address
······································
Director:
Voldress:
B. OFFICERS
President: Jone R. Engan
Address: <u>108 Fargrounds Drize Manijos Nr. 15</u> 104
Nice President - Jeff Ellerton
Address: 108 Fairgrounds Drive Manley NY 17104
Secretary.
Address:
Treasurer:
Address:
<b>NOTE:</b> It necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and or directors. 12. $\int e_1 M_2 + C_2 M_3$
The officer or director signing this document cand who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817 155, 1.8.
13. Jeffiey J Elleton

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

-1

### State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of AIRPORT LIGHTING CO OF NY INC. was filed on 06/24/1997, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

The Biennial Statement is past due.

\* \* \*

WITNESS my band and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of August two thousand and seventeen.

 $\geq$ 

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State